Lorupe 2015

Data Processing by Dzintars Melvers, dzintars@rossignol.lv

DH Longboa{]go- kvalifi kQCija "DNS" Did Not Start; "DSQ" Disqualified; "DNF" Did Not Finish
Tie o[l o8 Racertamo Wi prow
1 O - Gustavs Gailttis 1:23.36  (2) 4838 1:23.36  (2) 1 250 - Marks Kiselovs 1:22.42 0.00
2 O-Kaspars Balamovskis ~ 1:2531 (3) 477  1:2531 (3) 2 10 - Gustavs Gailitis 1:23.36 +094 +0,94
3 O-Toms Dreiblats 1:2710 (7) 46,7 1:27.10 (7) 3 20 - Kaspars Balamovskis 1:25.31 +2,89 +1,95
4 0-Janis Kundzin$ 12552 (@) 476 1:2552  (4) 4 40-Janis Kundzins 12552 +310 +0,21
5 W - Ehza Marija Gailite 1:34.33 (23) 43,1 1:34.33 (23) 5 22 M - Andrejs Solncevs 1:26.56 +4,14 +1,04
6 M- Artjoms Smimovs 12895 (8) 457  1:2895 (8) 6 130 - Rolands Stepanovs 1:26.98 +4,56 +042
7 M - Edzus KonoSonoks 1:30.09 (12) 45,2 1:30.09 (12) 7 30 -Toms Dreiblats 1:27.10 +4,68 +0,12
8 W -Elza Volonte  1:38.96  (29) 411 1:38.96 (29) 8 6M- Artioms Smimovs 1:28.95 +653 +185
9 O - Aivars Prokopovi¢$ 1:43.47 (33) 393 1:43.47 (33) 9 10 O - Martins Kivlinieks 1:29.28 +6,86 +0,33
10 O - Martip$ Kivlinieks 12028 (9) 456  1:2928 (9) 10 36 R - Fred Peetersoo 1:20.69 +7.27 +041
11 O - Karlis Karlsons 1:30.77 (17) 44,38 1:30.77 (17) 11 14 M - Girts Vartins 1:29.94 +752 +0,25
12 M- Arguts Skudréns 13062 (15) 449 1:30.62 (15) 12 7 M - Edzus Konogonoks 1:30.09 +7,67 +0,15
13 O - Rolands Stepanovs 1:26.98 (6) 46,8 1:26.98 (6) 13 26 O - Dairis Putnin$ 1:30.35 +7,93 +0,26
14 M- Girts Vartin$ 12094 (1) 452 1:29.94 (1) 14 30 R - Kristaps Ozols 1:30.58 +8,16 +0,23
15 M - Krisjanis Kramins 2:23.92 (38) 28,3 2:23.92 (38) 15 12 M - Arguts Skudréns 1:30.62 +8,20 +0,04
16 W -Baiba Grunsberga 14898 (35) 373  1:48.98 (35) 16 38 R - Artirs Paviovs 1:30.70 +8,28 +0,08
17 O - Ernests Liepins 1:38.52 (28) 41,3 1:38.52 (28) 17 11 O - Karlis Karlsons 1:30.77 +8,35 +0,07
18 O - Alvils Bijons | 1:3294  (19) 438 1:32.94 (19) 18 28 M - Gints Zommers 1:31.42 +9,00 +0,65
19 W - Liene Bérzina 1:40.65 (32) 40.4 1:40.65 (32) 19 180 - Alvils Bijons 1:32.94 +1052 +1,52
20 W - Anna Gailite 20016 (37) 339  2:00.16 (37) 20 35R - Karli Kontkar 1:33.47 +11,05 +0,53
21 W - Arta Skudréna 1:47.00 (34) 38,0 1:47.00 (34) 21 34 Rw - Lauma Stepanova 1:33.55 +11,13 +0,08
22 M- Andrejs Solncevs 12656 (5) 470  1:2656 (5) 22 29 R - Ralfs Gailttis 1:34.28 +11,86 +0,73
23 O - Henrijs Geidans 1:37.31 (25) 41,8 1:37.31 (25) 23 5 W - Eliza Marija Gailite 1:34.33 +11,91 +0,05
24 M- Mikus Rullis 13967 (30) 408 1:39.67 (30) 24 27 0 - Roberts Daukgevics 1:34.88 +12,46 +0,55
25 O - Marks Kiselovs 1:2242 (1) 494 1:2242 (1) 25 23 O - Henrijs Geidans 1:37.31 +14,89 +243
26 O - Dairis Putnin$ 13035 (13) 450  1:30.35 (13) 26 32 R - Renars Karkling 1:37.37 +14,95 +0,06
27 O - Roberts Dauks$evics 1:34.88 (24) 42,9 1:34.88 (24) 27 33 Rm - lvars Vitkovskis 1:38.37 +15,95 +1,00
28 M- Gints Zommers 13142 (18) 445  1:31.42  (18) 28 17 O - Ernests Lieping 1:38.52 +16,10 +0,15
29 R - Ralfs Gailttis 1:34.28 (22) 43,1 1:34.28 (22) 29 8 W - Elza Volonte 1:38.96 +16,54 +0,44
30 R-Kristaps Ozols  1:30.58  (14) 449 1:30.58 (14) 30 24 M- Mikus Rullis 1:39.67 +17,25 +0,71
31 Rj-Emils levins 1:39.69 (31) 40,8 1:39.69 (31) 31 31 Rj-Emils levins 1:39.69 +17,27 +0,02
32 R- Renars Karklin$ | 137.37 |28) 418 | 1:37.37 (26) 32 19 W - Liene Bérzina 1:40.65 +18,23 +0,96
33 Rm - lvars Vitkovskis 1:38.37 (27) 41,4 1:38.37 (27) 33 90 - Aivars Prokopovic$ 1:43.47 +21,05 +2,82
34 Rw-LlaumaStepanova  1:33.55 (21) 435  1:33.55 (21) 34 21 W - Arta Skudréna 1:47.00 +24,58 +3,53
35 R - Karli Kontkar 1:33.47 (20) 435 1:33.47 (20) 35 16 W - Baiba Grunsberga 1:48.98 +26,56 +1,98
36 R-Fred Peetersoo 12069 (10) 454 1:29.69 (10) 36 37 R - Kristaps Radionovs 1:49.96 +27,54 +0,98
37 R - Kristaps Radionovs 1:49.96 (36) 37,0 1:49.96 (36) 37 20 W - Anna Gailite 2:00.16 +37,74 +10,20
38 R- Artars Pavlovs 13070 (16) 449  1:30.70  (16) 38 15M - Krigjanis Kraming 2:23.92 +61,50 +23,76
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